L100000/2623

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700166250747

02/02/10--01039--007 **150.00

10 FEB -2 PM 1:52

J. BRYAN

FEB - 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration	Section			
Division of C	Corporations			
SUBJECT: American	n Healthcare Management	Group, LLC		
	(Name of Resulting	; Florida Limite	d Company)
	usiness Entity" into a '	_		and fees are submitted to ity Company" in
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter	to:	
Lawrence R. Patterson,	Esq.			
	(Contact Person)			
Patterson & Anderson, F	P.A.			A S 10
(Firm/Company)				E CO FE
3010 South Third Street				HAND B
	(Address)			\$5.8 2 · 1
Jacksonville Beach, Flor	rida 32250			FEB -2 PM 1:52 CRETARY OF STATE CAHASSEE, FLORIC
	City, State and Zip Code)			107 -:
lpatterson@paf-lawfirm.	com			\$
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notification	ns)	-
For further informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please ca	all:	
Lawrence R. Patterson, I	Esq.	_at (<u>904</u>) 247-1	770
(Name of Conta	act Person)		Code and Da	lytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	for the following amou	ınt:		
✓ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Fr and Certified		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRES	S:	MA	ILING A	ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company



This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "O	ther Business Entity" is a limited liability company
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organ	ized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Georgia
Ü	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on July 9, 2	
(Enter	date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
_	arisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
N.A.	
	me of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached f Organization:
American H	ealthcare Management Group, LLC
	(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
5 Ifnote	ffective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:

7	1
F	•••
П	
C)

Signed this 14 day of January	20		
Signature of Member or Authorized Represent	ative of Dimited Liability Company:		
Signature of Member or Authorized Representativ Printed Name: Joseph E. Jasmon	e: All Member	-	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	<i> </i>		
Signature: Signature: Signature:	-		
Printed Name: Joseph E. Jasmon	Title: Member	-	
Signature:			
Printed Name:		-	
Signature:			
Printed Name:	Title:	-	
Signature:		-	
Printed Name:	Title:	-	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title	-	
		-	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	-	
If Florida Corporation:	SE	5	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or		EB3	7
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.	3-2	_
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	22	П
	FLO T	= 1	C
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.		52	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			
Fees:			
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	ncare Management Group, L words "Limited Liability Company,	" the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation	n	
ARTICLE II - The mailing add Liability Comp	dress and street address of	the principal office of the Limited	l	
Principal Offic	ee Address:	Mailing Address:		
173 St Johns Fores	st	173 St Johns Forest		
St Johns, Florida 3	2259	St Johns, Florida 32259		
The name and t	Patterson & Anderson, P.A. 3010 South Third Street	Name	FEB -2 PM 1:	71110
		(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	57	
	Jacksonville Beach	FL 32250		
	City	, State, and Zip		
above stated li hereby acc capacity. I fu the proper ar	imited liability company at ept the appointment as reg rther agree to comply with nd complete performance o	and to accept service of process for the place designated in this certific istered agent and agree to act in th the provisions of all statutes relatir f my duties, and I am familiar with is registered agent as provided for	eate, I is ng to and	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
Working Weinber	
MGRM	Joseph E. Jasmon
	173 St Johns Forest
	St Johns, Florida 32259
	
	PS 0
	FG A TI
	E N
	2 -0
	(Use attachment if necessary)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	
Specifican distance division for the	(OPTIONAL)
	nor more than 90 days after the date this
	ent of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as Certificate of Conversion, if an effective
s listed therein.)	termicate of Conversion, if an effective
s usted therein.)	\wedge
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
RECOINED SIGNATURE.	
alworth & H	IXM W
Signature of a member of ah au	horized representative of a member.
	<i>'</i>
	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
	firmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
that the facts st	aled herein are true.)
Joseph E. Jasmon	
Typed or prin	ted name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2